VAKIMA

TAKE IT EASY.

Spring 2025 Line Planner

CATEGORY PRODUCT PART # STATUS DETAILS ATS MSRP

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

CARGO

CARGO

o 0
> >
o x
Q@ @
o O

StageTwo 2" (Anthracite)
StageTwo 1.25" (Anthracite)
StageTwo +2 Add-On (Anthracite)
StageTwo 2" (Slate)

StageTwo +2 Add-On (Slate)
SkyBox NX Skinny

SkyBox NX XXL

CBX LG (Obsidian)

CBX XXL (Obsidian)
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. BASECAMP SkyPeak HD
. BASECAMP SkyPeak HD Annex
. BASECAMP SkyPeak HD Tent Clamp Set
. BASECAMP SkyPeak HD Crossbar Kit
. BASECAMP SkyPeak HD RoadShower/Awning Bracket
. BASECAMP OverNOut 180
. BASECAMP OverNOut 180 Wall Kit
. BASECAMP OverNOut 270 XL LH
. BASECAMP OverNOut 270 XL RH
. BASECAMP OverNOut 270 XL Full Wall Kit, LH
. BASECAMP OverNOut 270 XL Full Wall Kit, RH
. BASECAMP SkyRise HD
. BASECAMP SkyRise SL
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8002758

8002759

8002760

8002761

8002762

8007368

8007371

8007518

8007519

8007512

8007514

8005072

8007513

8005071

8007516

8007517

8007524

8007525

8007526

8007527

8007534

8007535

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

NEW

NEW

REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT

Yakima is a registered trademark of Yakima Products, Inc.

Replaces 8002725
Replaces 8002726
Replaces 8002727
Replaces 8002740
Replaces 8002741
Replaces 8007334
Replaces 8007337
Replaces 8007387

Replaces 8007389

For use with 8007512
For use with 8007512
For use with 8007512

For use with 8007512

For use with 8007516
Replaces 8007462
Replaces 8007463

For use with 8007524

For use with 8007525

Replaces 8007437 & 8007436

Replaces 8007434

15/Feb/2025 $ 849
15/Feb/2025 $ 849
15/Feb/2025 $ 649
15/Feb/2025 $ 849
15/Feb/2025 $ 649
15/Feb/2025 $ 779
15/Feb/2025 $ 899
15/Feb/2025 $ 899
15/Feb/2025 $1,049
15/Feb/2025 $2,999
15/Feb/2025 $ 449
15/Feb/2025 $ 59
15/Feb/2025 $ 349
15/Feb/2025 $ 49
15/Feb/2025 $ 799
15/Feb/2025 $ 349
15/Feb/2025 $ 999
15/Feb/2025 $ 999
15/Feb/2025 $ 449
15/Feb/2025 $ 449
01/March/2025 $ 2499
01/March/2025 $1,799
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BASECAMP SkyRise HD Annex
. BASECAMP SkyRise SL Annex

TRAILER LowRider

TRAILER Spare Tire Kit

TRAILER Trailer Jack w/Wheel

8007536

8007537

8008130

8008131

8008132

NEW

REPLACEMENT Replaces 8007422 & 8007421

NEW

NEW

NEW

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE Yakima is a registered trademark of Yakima Products, Inc.

Replaces 8008106
For use with 8008130

For use with 8008130

01/March/2025 $ 429
01/March/2025 $ 259
1/May/2025 $1,999
1/May/2025 $ 169
1/May/2025 $ 99
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